AGENDA for SELECT BOARD MEETING

Regular Meeting

Date: September 8, 2015

 6:30 PM

7:05 PM

7:20 PM

7:50 PM

'8:00 PM

1.

Call meeting to order (early start time is posted)

2. Read and adopt minutes of September 1, 2015

3. Preview website

- A. Home page
B. Other

4. Road Commissioner

A. Whitney Road culvert
B. Driveway entrance permit follow-up letters
C. Other

5. Select Board

R

SrmommYaw

Select bank for Town funds

Work sessions

TCSWMO meeting 9/10/15

Appoint 1 member of Board of Appeals
Supplemental taxes

Computer IT/Computer policy

Date for Union 69 Superintendent visit: 9/15/15
Cemetery

Sign Five Town CSD Warrant

Actions between meetings:

fire extinguisher inspections

. Public comment

Other

6. Executive session (if necessary)

7. Adjourn



PUBLIC NOTICE

The regular weekly Select Board
~ Meeting will be held

Tuesday, September 8, 2015 @ 6:30PM

instead of at the usual start time of 7:00PM
for the following agenda items:

1. Read and adopt minutes of 9/1/2015
2. Preview website '

Signed/

/oy e

Donald Burke
for/Select Board



